
Pos No Rider Bike Cat Pos SS SS19 SS20 SS21 SS22 Time D. First D. Prev

Pos N° Pilote Moto Cat Pos ES ES19 ES20 ES21 ES22 Temps D. Prem. D. Préc.

1 133 DANET Hugo BMW R 1200 GS UNL 1 2 00:00.10 (2) 00:00.20 (2) 0.30

2 102 V VILLEMINOT Daniel Triumph Street Triple R750 1 2 00:00.60 (18) 00:00.30 (3) 0.90 0.60

3 38 NOVET Thibaud KTM SMT UNL 2 2 00:00.70 (20) 00:00.70 (9) 1.40 1.10 0.50

4 18 V GRANDJEAN Jacques Suzuki GSX-S FA UNL 3 2 00:00.30 (10) 00:01.30 (14) 1.60 1.30 0.20

5 44 MARTIN Vincent Honda CB1000R UNL 4 2  (1) 00:01.90 (20) 1.90 1.60 0.30

6 103 F HERRMANN Mylène Honda 125 NSX 125 1 2 00:01.20 (45) 00:00.70 (8) 1.90 1.60 0.00

7 124 V AYRTON Nicholas Suzuki gsxr CLA 1 2 00:01.00 (34) 00:01.30 (13) 2.30 2.00 0.40

8 174 V\D NICOD Eric/NICOD LAURENCE BMW S 1000 XR UNL 5 2 00:01.90 (79) 00:00.40 (4) 2.30 2.00 0.00

9 127 BUSQUETS Agusti Suzuki GSXS750 750 2 2 00:00.30 (9) 00:02.40 (29) 2.70 2.40 0.40

10 147 RODDE Pierre Triumph Thruxton UNL 6 2 00:00.50 (12) 00:02.30 (28) 2.80 2.50 0.10

11 74 LOUSSEREAUX David Triumph Street Triple 750 3 2 00:00.80 (26) 00:02.00 (22) 2.80 2.50 0.00

12 116 R SAINJON David/GUINOT Laurent Yamaha MT07 750 4 2 00:01.20 (43) 00:01.70 (18) 2.90 2.60 0.10

13 77 V CARTON Benoit Honda Africa Twin UNL 7 2 00:01.40 (61) 00:01.50 (16) 2.90 2.60 0.00

14 188 CAZAUBON Richard BMW S1000RR UNL 8 2 00:00.10 (4) 00:03.00 (36) 3.10 2.80 0.20

15 113 V LORENZI Didier Yamaha MT09 UNL 9 2 00:01.00 (31) 00:02.10 (25) 3.10 2.80 0.00

16 31 MARTIN Didier KTM SM 950 UNL 10 2 00:01.10 (42) 00:02.00 (21) 3.10 2.80 0.00

17 29 MAUREL Eric KTM Superduke UNL 11 2 00:01.80 (71) 00:01.50 (15) 3.30 3.00 0.20

18 164 F WALLERICH Auriane Suzuki GSR 750 5 2 00:00.60 (19) 00:02.80 (31) 3.40 3.10 0.10

19 148 SARIS Anthony Triumph Street Triple R750 6 2 00:01.40 (53) 00:02.00 (23) 3.40 3.10 0.00

20 131 MOREAU Loane Suzuki GSXR 750 7 2 00:03.00 (92) 00:00.50 (5) 3.50 3.20 0.10

21 111 DELAHAYE Florent Triumph Street Triple R750 8 2 00:00.70 (22) 00:02.90 (34) 3.60 3.30 0.10

22 67 MANGOLD Alexandre Kawasaki Z1000 UNL 12 2 00:00.60 (16) 00:03.10 (39) 3.70 3.40 0.10

23 69 MENIGOZ Cyril KTM 690 DUKE 750 9 2 00:00.80 (25) 00:03.00 (37) 3.80 3.50 0.10

24 63 F DESPRET Marie Yamaha MT09 UNL 13 2 00:03.40 (95) 00:00.50 (6) 3.90 3.60 0.10

25 98 F MAUREL Sonia KTM Duke R 750 10 2 00:00.20 (5) 00:03.80 (51) 4.00 3.70 0.10

26 97 V BOUDIER Christophe/MARTY Vincent VOXAN SIDE CAR VX103_4 1 2 00:01.10 (41) 00:02.90 (35) 4.00 3.70 0.00

27 49 R TRUGLIO BEAUMONT Lydia/ARINO GwenaelBMW 800 GS UNL 14 2 00:01.20 (46) 00:02.80 (32) 4.00 3.70 0.00

28 81 DE CHASSY Augustin Kawasaki GPZ - ZX CLA 2 2 00:01.90 (80) 00:02.10 (24) 4.00 3.70 0.00

29 33 V BOYER Thierry Triumph Street 800 UNL 15 2 00:01.00 (32) 00:03.10 (38) 4.10 3.80 0.10

30 40 V GONZALEZ Jean-Philippe Aprilia Tuono UNL 16 2 00:01.00 (33) 00:03.20 (40) 4.20 3.90 0.10

31 144 MADIOT Anthony Voxan Cafe Racer UNL 17 2 00:00.90 (29) 00:03.40 (44) 4.30 4.00 0.10

32 84 F LEPAGE Pauline/LEPAGE Damien Yamaha YZF 3_4 2 2 00:01.00 (36) 00:03.30 (42) 4.30 4.00 0.00

33 36 SZULEK Aurelien BMW 800 GS UNL 18 2 00:03.40 (96) 00:00.90 (10) 4.30 4.00 0.00

34 64 V VACCARI Claude Kawasaki VERSYS 750 11 2 00:01.20 (49) 00:03.20 (41) 4.40 4.10 0.10

35 5 CHEYLAN Kevin Ducati Hypermotard Shop MUNL 19 2 00:02.30 (84) 00:02.10 (26) 4.40 4.10 0.00

36 14 V TOURNIER Philippe Yamaha MT03 750 12 2 00:00.10 (3) 00:04.40 (65) 4.50 4.20 0.10

37 4 SCHILTZ Bruno KTM Super Duke UNL 20 2 00:00.50 (15) 00:04.00 (58) 4.50 4.20 0.00

38 47 V ARIZTIA Marc KTM 1290 superduke UNL 21 2 00:01.20 (48) 00:03.40 (43) 4.60 4.30 0.10

39 15 V GENTIT Luc Yamaha MT10 UNL 22 2 00:00.80 (27) 00:03.90 (53) 4.70 4.40 0.10

40 1 RICHIER Lionel Yamaha MT10 UNL 23 2 00:01.00 (35) 00:03.70 (49) 4.70 4.40 0.00

41 155 V\D REAUX Emmanuelle/BORGEAT Gerard BMW GS UNL 24 2 00:01.90 (74) 00:02.80 (33) 4.70 4.40 0.00

42 130 GUEGUIN Stephane CAGIVA MITO EVO SP 125 2 2 00:01.00 (38) 00:03.80 (52) 4.80 4.50 0.10

43 105 KOUBBI Didier Suzuki gsxr UNL 25 2 00:02.90 (91) 00:01.90 (19) 4.80 4.50 0.00

44 86 V SIMONNET Hervé Honda vfr 750 13 2 00:03.20 (93) 00:01.60 (17) 4.80 4.50 0.00

45 2 LEMOS Pierre KTM superduke UNL 26 2 00:00.70 (23) 00:04.20 (60) 4.90 4.60 0.10

46 78 BRUNEAU Mathieu Honda X ADV 750 14 2 00:01.40 (57) 00:03.50 (45) 4.90 4.60 0.00

47 146 FOLLÉZOU Yohan Honda CBR 600 750 15 2 00:01.00 (39) 00:04.00 (55) 5.00 4.70 0.10

48 122 PELAEZ Sylvain Ducati hypermotard UNL 27 2 00:01.20 (44) 00:03.90 (54) 5.10 4.80 0.10

49 28 R PRIGENT Anthony/GALLEGO Yannick Kawasaki ER6-f 750 16 2 00:01.40 (59) 00:03.70 (50) 5.10 4.80 0.00

50 61 PONCET Cyril KTM SUPERDUKE UNL 28 2 00:00.80 (24) 00:04.40 (64) 5.20 4.90 0.10

51 125 F TOUS Sandrine Yamaha YBR 125 3 2 00:04.00 (101) 00:01.20 (11) 5.20 4.90 0.00

52 89 F BÉGON-LOURS Laura KTM Duke 390 750 17 2 00:05.10 (110) 00:00.10 (1) 5.20 4.90 0.00

53 198 VERMOREL Sylvain KTM Superduke UNL 29 2 00:00.90 (28) 00:04.40 (66) 5.30 5.00 0.10

54 76 D RENARD Vincent/RENARD Christelle KTM SUPERDUKE UNL 30 2 00:01.40 (52) 00:04.00 (57) 5.40 5.10 0.10

55 20 FELICELLI Paul-Francois Suzuki GSX-S UNL 31 2 00:00.50 (14) 00:05.00 (76) 5.50 5.20 0.10

56 65 V JAILLIARD Patrick BMW XR UNL 32 2 00:01.20 (47) 00:04.30 (63) 5.50 5.20 0.00

57 99 ROBLIN Gregory Yamaha MT10 UNL 33 2 00:01.90 (77) 00:03.60 (46) 5.50 5.20 0.00

58 95 V ROGER Alain Yamaha MT09 UNL 34 2 00:01.60 (68) 00:04.00 (56) 5.60 5.30 0.10

59 100 V ARNOULD Emmanuel Voxan Cafe Racer UNL 35 2 00:01.60 (66) 00:04.40 (67) 6.00 5.70 0.40

60 180 LEBEC Alexis Aprilia Tuono UNL 36 2 00:01.40 (60) 00:04.70 (71) 6.10 5.80 0.10

61 58 V GERMANIQUE Pascal KTM Duke R 750 18 2 00:01.50 (65) 00:04.60 (70) 6.10 5.80 0.00
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62 109 SONILHAC Maxence Cagiva Super City 125 4 2 00:02.00 (81) 00:04.10 (59) 6.10 5.80 0.00

63 151 PETUAUD LETANG Bruno Husqvarna 701 Supermoto750 19 2 00:00.30 (8) 00:05.90 (80) 6.20 5.90 0.10

64 91 LAGUT Sebastien Charolaise UNL 37 2 00:02.00 (82) 00:04.20 (62) 6.20 5.90 0.00

65 199 SICARD Quentin Suzuki SVS 750 20 2 00:02.60 (88) 00:03.60 (47) 6.20 5.90 0.00

66 21 JAILLOT Vincent Ducati MULTISTRADA 950UNL 38 2 00:03.50 (97) 00:02.70 (30) 6.20 5.90 0.00

67 57 CASTELEYN Remi Honda CB 1000 R UNL 39 2 00:01.40 (62) 00:04.90 (72) 6.30 6.00 0.10

68 23 V MARTIN Serge Yamaha MT09 UNL 40 2 00:01.40 (63) 00:04.90 (75) 6.30 6.00 0.00

69 192 CAUQUIL Romain KTM Duke 750 21 2 00:01.40 (56) 00:04.90 (73) 6.30 6.00 0.00

70 112 MELIS Stephane Triumph Street Triple R750 22 2 00:04.10 (103) 00:02.20 (27) 6.30 6.00 0.00

71 94 BER Frederic Yamaha TRACER UNL 41 2 00:01.80 (72) 00:04.60 (69) 6.40 6.10 0.10

72 88 HOGARD Pierre Yamaha MT09 TRACERUNL 42 2 00:01.60 (69) 00:04.90 (74) 6.50 6.20 0.10

73 189 V BERGERON Christophe KTM SUPERDUKE UNL 43 2 00:01.60 (67) 00:05.00 (77) 6.60 6.30 0.10

74 75 SOUQUET Fabrice Kawasaki KLV UNL 44 2 00:00.20 (7) 00:06.80 (86) 7.00 6.70 0.40

75 87 V ESSENOUSSI Jean Andre Yamaha MT10 UNL 45 2 00:00.90 (30) 00:06.10 (81) 7.00 6.70 0.00

76 136 DAZY Brice KTM superadventure s UNL 46 2 00:01.00 (37) 00:06.30 (83) 7.30 7.00 0.30

77 22 V FORTIN Eric BMW 80gs CLA 3 2 00:01.40 (58) 00:05.90 (79) 7.30 7.00 0.00

78 17 POTIER Guillaume Ducati hypermotard sp UNL 47 2 00:01.90 (75) 00:06.30 (84) 8.20 7.90 0.90

79 59 V BOILLOT Bernard Yamaha MT07 750 23 2 00:00.30 (11) 00:08.30 (93) 8.60 8.30 0.40

80 37 MARTIN Wilfried Beta RR 750 24 2 00:01.90 (78) 00:06.80 (88) 8.70 8.40 0.10

81 129 V MESSEGHEM Christian Kawasaki Versys 750 25 2 00:03.60 (99) 00:05.20 (78) 8.80 8.50 0.10

82 161 GOVIGNON Morgan Aprilia MG 125 5 2 00:02.10 (83) 00:06.80 (87) 8.90 8.60 0.10

83 121 V ROUSSEL Michel Honda africa twin 750 26 2 00:02.80 (89) 00:06.10 (82) 8.90 8.60 0.00

84 56 DAVID Maxime Kawasaki ZX6-R 750 27 2 00:01.80 (73) 00:07.30 (89) 9.10 8.80 0.20

85 96 GROSSE Johann Yamaha FZ1 UNL 48 2 00:00.20 (6) 00:09.00 (96) 9.20 8.90 0.10

86 101 F MAIGNIEN Claire Triumph Street Triple RX750 28 2 00:00.60 (17) 00:08.60 (95) 9.20 8.90 0.00

87 60 F PONCET Marie KTM DUKE R 750 29 2 00:05.30 (111) 00:04.20 (61) 9.50 9.20 0.30

88 110 V NEGRONI Frederic Honda vf1000r CLA 4 2 00:08.90 (114) 00:00.60 (7) 9.50 9.20 0.00

89 12 V D ABRIGEON Franck Triumph Street Triple R750 30 2 00:02.90 (90) 00:07.70 (91) 10.60 10.30 1.10

90 93 V TRONQUOY Jean-Paul Aprilia Tuono UNL 49 2 00:04.20 (105) 00:06.50 (85) 10.70 10.40 0.10

91 149 F DEROUET Margaux Kawasaki ER6N 750 31 2 00:01.30 (50) 00:09.80 (98) 11.10 10.80 0.40

92 82 BARBANCHON Frederic KTM Duke R 750 32 2 00:00.70 (21) 00:10.50 (99) 11.20 10.90 0.10

93 114 BOUHATOUS Gabriel Honda Hornet 750 33 2 00:02.60 (87) 00:08.60 (94) 11.20 10.90 0.00

94 24 F BARBOT Sonia KTM Duke R 750 34 2 00:07.90 (113) 00:03.70 (48) 11.60 11.30 0.40

95 43 MOREAU Gerald Yamaha MT10 UNL 50 2 00:04.20 (104) 00:07.50 (90) 11.70 11.40 0.10

96 68 MOREAU Sylvain Yamaha MT07 TRACER750 35 2 00:04.10 (102) 00:07.80 (92) 11.90 11.60 0.20

97 72 PIERRE Stéphane KTM SD GT UNL 51 2 00:02.60 (86) 00:09.60 (97) 12.20 11.90 0.30

98 32 D DUTROUILH Emilie/FOURMAUX Gael KTM Superduke R UNL 52 2 00:01.70 (70) 00:10.60 (100) 12.30 12.00 0.10

99 3 TONIUTTI Julien Triumph Street RS UNL 53 2 00:01.40 (54) 00:11.40 (101) 12.80 12.50 0.50

100 55 DAS  NEVES Michel ZUNDAPP KS50 125 6 2 00:01.00 (40) 00:11.90 (103) 12.90 12.60 0.10

101 92 DA CUNHA PEREIRA Antony DUCATI MULTISTRADAUNL 54 2 00:11.70 (117) 00:01.20 (12) 12.90 12.60 0.00

102 35 V\F FLAMANT Lénaïck Yamaha FAZER 750 36 2 00:01.90 (76) 00:11.60 (102) 13.50 13.20 0.60

103 54 F KASPRZYK Nathalie Kawasaki ZRXR UNL 55 2 00:01.40 (55) 00:14.00 (106) 15.40 15.10 1.90

104 90 V COPPINI Luigi KAWASAKI GTR UNL 56 2 00:12.40 (118) 00:04.40 (68) 16.80 16.50 1.40

105 11 V D ABRIGEON Jean Francois BMW GS UNL 57 2 00:03.30 (94) 00:14.90 (107) 18.20 17.90 1.40

106 71 BOISSERIE Philippe Ducati Multistrada UNL 58 2 00:04.80 (109) 00:13.90 (105) 18.70 18.40 0.50

107 128 D CROCHEMORE Goulven/MORIN Julie Honda pc32a 750 37 2 00:00.50 (13) 00:18.60 (109) 19.10 18.80 0.40

108 169 HINGER Marc Yamaha FZ6 750 38 2 00:10.40 (116) 00:12.10 (104) 22.50 22.20 3.40

109 30 DUCLAUD Bruno Yamaha R1 UNL 59 2 00:01.30 (51) 00:21.70 (112) 23.00 22.70 0.50

110 142 R DEMOL Rémi/RADNAI Enzo KTM Superduke UNL 60 2 00:02.50 (85) 00:21.40 (111) 23.90 23.60 0.90

111 107 V SERGENT Eric Honda CBR-F 750 39 2 00:09.00 (115) 00:15.30 (108) 24.30 24.00 0.40

112 70 RETOUR Nicolas Yamaha FZ6 N 750 40 2 00:04.40 (108) 00:20.70 (110) 25.10 24.80 0.80

113 73 F RETOUR Isabelle Suzuki Gsxs UNL 61 2 00:04.30 (106) 00:23.00 (113) 27.30 27.00 2.20

114 132 VIDAL Ludovic Husqvarna SMS 125 7 2 00:03.60 (98) 00:36.70 (114) 40.30 40.00 13.00

115 53 F CAROLA-BILLIET Sylvia KTM Duke 750 41 2 00:01.50 (64) 00:47.70 (115) 49.20 48.90 8.90

116 25 V\F DEMAISON-VANDEGINSTE CatherineSuzuki Gsxr1000 UNL 62 2 00:04.40 (107) 00:50.80 (116) 55.20 54.90 6.00

117 117 V HELT Robert Honda integra 750 42 2 00:06.20 (112) 01:40.70 (117) 1:46.90 1:46.60 51.70

118 104 V GILBERT Fred Ducati Hypermotard SPUNL 63 2 00:15.50 (119) 04:06.00 (118) 4:21.50 4:21.20 2:34.60

119 34 BOULVERT Yves KTM Duke 750 43 1 00:03.80 (100) 3.80

Legend : V=VETERANS / D=DUO / R=RELAIS / F=FEMININES
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